SCHOOL

BEECHGROVE
CAYWOOD
DIXIE

FT. WRIGHT
R.C. HINSDALE
KENTON

PINER

RIVER RIDGE
RYLAND
SCOTT

SIMON KENTON
SUMMIT VIEW
TAYLOR MILL
TURKEYFOOT
TWENHOFEL
WHITE'S TOWER
WOODLAND

%F&R

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

AVG.DAILY
BREAKFAST

PARTICIPATION PARTICIPATION

[eNeNeNoNeoNoNoNeNoNoNoNo oo No o No

AVG.DAILY
LUNCH

[eNeNeNoNoNeNeoNeNoNoNeoNeo oo No o No

School Nutrition Services Summer Feeding Program

Kenton County Schools

Board Report AUGUST 2025

BEGINNING | RECEIPTS FEDERAL TOTAL
BALANCE | FOR MEALS | REIMBURSEMENT | RECEIPTS
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,705.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5,252.37 $0.00 $653.70 $653.70
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$8,957.54 $0.00 $653.70 $653.70

LABOR

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,382.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,541.39
$0.00

$6,924.38

FOOD &
MILK

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$451.04
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$623.92
$0.00

$1,074.96

OTHER

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL
EXPENDITURES

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,834.03
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,165.31
$0.00

$7,999.34

TOTAL NET PROFIT/LOSS

ENDING
BALANCE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($128.86)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,740.76
$0.00

$1,611.90

$1,611.90



