Kenton County Schools School Nutrition Services Summer Feeding Program Board Report AUGUST 2025

SCHOOL	%F&R	AVG.DAILY	AVG.DAILY	BEGINNING	RECEIPTS	FEDERAL	TOTAL	LABOR	FOOD &	OTHER	TOTAL	ENDING
		BREAKFAST	LUNCH	BALANCE	FOR MEALS	REIMBURSEMENT	RECEIPTS		MILK		EXPENDITURES	BALANCE
		PARTICIPATION	PARTICIPATION									
BEECHGROVE	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CAYWOOD	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DIXIE	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FT. WRIGHT	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
R.C. HINSDALE	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
KENTON	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PINER	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
RIVER RIDGE	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
RYLAND	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SCOTT	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SIMON KENTON	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SUMMIT VIEW	0%	0	0	\$3,705.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,382.99	\$451.04	\$0.00	\$3,834.03	(\$128.86)
TAYLOR MILL	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TURKEYFOOT	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TWENHOFEL	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WHITE'S TOWER	0%	0	0	\$5,252.37	\$0.00	\$653.70	\$653.70	\$3,541.39	\$623.92	\$0.00	\$4,165.31	\$1,740.76
WOODLAND	0%	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		0	0	\$8,957.54	\$0.00	\$653.70	\$653.70	\$6,924.38	\$1,074.96	\$0.00	\$7,999.34	\$1,611.90

TOTAL NET PROFIT/LOSS \$1,611.90